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	   CLOSING DATE: 21 OCTOBER 2022



SECTION 1: Nominator Contact Information
	Name of Contact Person: 
	

	Name of Provincial Department:
	

	Postal address: 
	

	Physical address: 
	

	Email: 
	

	Phone: 
	
	Fax:
	
	Mobile:
	



SECTION 2: Nominee Contact Information
	Name of Nominee:
	

	Persal Number of Nominee:
	

	Name of Provincial Department: 
	

	Name of Component: 
	

	Nominated for Category:
	
	Best Citizen Performance (Individual) 

	
	This Category recognises an individual (Citizen) working in the Community, aimed at the betterment/improving citizens’ lives.

	Postal address: 
	

	Physical address: 
	

	Email: 
	

	Phone: 
	
	Fax:
	
	Mobile:
	



SECTION 3: Category Criteria
	Criteria
	Evidence

	Participation / Transparency / Consensus Orientated / Responsiveness 
Citizen (Individual) - Delivery of Services to the community directly. 
	Citizen – Delivery of Services to the community directly: 
1. Nominee to demonstrate Innovative / creative ways in delivering a service/s within the community;
2. Nominee must be a SA Citizen and residing in the WC;
3. He/she must be doing excellent work (voluntary, without compensation) for minimum of 6 months;
4. Contribution/ value add should be during the qualifying period;
5. Must be clearly an individual contribution (not representing a team – below); and
6. Individual must demonstrate leadership/role model in the community issue/s resulting in positive changes in the community.
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SECTION 4: Requirements
	A. Motivation and Supporting Evidence:
· Written motivation in terms of no. 1 to 6;
· Testimonials and compliments from service recipients, NGOs etc.
· Photos or clippings (magazines and newspaper articles) displaying any form of recognition; and
· Meritorious awards.

B. Please provide motivation that supports your application for the Category you are entering (maximum 7 pages including supporting material e.g. letters, photos etc.).  

C. Note that motivation and supporting evidence pertaining to 1 October 2020 to 31 March 2022 will be applicable.

D. Disclaimer: Consent for Use of Personal Information:
 I / We agree that the information provided in this document and related supporting information is accurate and    
 legally binding. · In accordance with Section 18 of the Protection of Personal Information Act of 2013, I the undersigned hereby give my consent to the Western Cape Government to process my personal information. I voluntarily provide my personal information for verification checks as requested by the referring institution to be carried out on me, which includes but is not limited to criminal record enquiries and reference checks (collectively “Verification Checking”). I agree that such verification does not infringe any of my fundamental human rights.
· I am aware and consent to the fact that whilst the information gathered by the Western Cape Government will be dealt with on a strictly confidential and discreet basis, such information will be shared with the referring institution and that the referring institution will be entitled to retain the data and report for record keeping purposes.
· I unconditionally indemnify the Western Cape Government and its 3rd party suppliers used in carrying out the Verification Checking against any findings arising.
· I take the responsibility for verifying the accuracy, in every respect, of the information furnished by the SAPS.
· I understand that it is a condition of the referring institution that the information is furnished solely for the purpose of my proposed nomination/entry into the Western Cape Government Service Excellence Awards process.


I /We agree to abide by the rules of the Service Excellence Awards.

	Contact Person:

	Full name/s
	

	Signature:                                            
	

	Date:   
	

	Nominee:

	Full name/s
	

	Signature:                                            
	

	Date:   
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	1. [bookmark: _Hlk114485105]Nominee to demonstrate Innovative / creative ways in delivering a service/s within the community.

	












	2. Contribution/ value add should be during the qualifying period.

	












	3. Must be clearly an individual contribution (not representing a team – below).

	












	4. Individual must demonstrate leadership/role model in the community issue/s resulting in positive
 changes in the community.

	














	

























	
Entry guidelines and rules
· An Entry can only be entered into a Category utilising the correct Entry Form. 
· Should a nomination be made for a separate Category for the same individual or project/programme/team then the separate, correct Entry Form for the Category entered should be utilised.  Evidence cannot be shared across categories, separate entries required separate evidence per Entry Form.
· The Entry will be assessed based on the period 1 October 2020 to 31 March 2022.  Incomplete submission or evidence not within the indicated period will not be considered.  Information provided is legally binding.
· Entries to be e-mailed to Departmental representative for your relevant Department (note size limitation, maximum 5 pages, inclusive of all evidence).
· Entry forms must be filled in correctly, as concise as possible in response to the Criteria statement indicated.
· Handwritten entries are not encouraged; in cases where this is unavoidable, please write legibly.
· Typing of motivation: Utilise Century Gothic, size 10.
· Evidence can be submitted to support the entry e.g. publications, brochures, Newspaper clippings (within the size limitation). Note that CD/DVD evidence will not be accepted.
· Departmental Top Management under Chairpersonship of the Head of Department determines Departmental finalists per Category.  A maximum of five (5) finalists per Category is entered into the Provincial Assessment Stage.
· The awarding of all categories is based on impact which must be demonstrated through evidence.
· The prizes are not transferable and non-monetary (Gold, Silver and Bronze awards).

2020 SEA Departmental Representatives
Entries to be submitted to the indicated Departmental Representative within the Department.  
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	Departmental Representative
	E-mail address
	Telephone number

	Agriculture
	Mary James
	Mary.James@westerncape.gov.za
	021 808 5008

	
	Chantal Van der Vent
	Chantal.VanDerVent@westerncape.gov.za 
	021 808 5049

	Community Safety
	Ansaaf Mohamed
	Ansaaf.Mohamed@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 3868

	
	Nasreen Behardien
	Nasreen.Behardien@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 5292

	Cultural Affairs and Sport
	Shaun Julie
	Shaun.Julie@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 3134

	
	Stephanie Thomas
	Stephanie.Thomas@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 9577

	Economic Development and Tourism
	Patricia Wyngaard
	Patricia.Wyngaard@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 9402

	
	Viola May
	Viola.May@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 9080

	Education
	Ebrahim Gierdien 
	Ebrahiem.Gierdien@westerncape.gov.za 
	021 467 2234 

	
	May Davids 
	May.Davids@westerncape.gov.za 
	021 467 2365

	Environmental Affairs and Development Planning
	Mariana Kroese
	Mariana.Kroese@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 3145

	
	Pearl Cloete
	Pearl.Cloete@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 5582

	Health
	Carine Kleynhans
	Carine.Kleynhans@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 4487

	
	Lily Meyer
	Lily.Meyer@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 2734

	
	Shariefa Isaacs
	Shariefa.Isaacs@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 3130

	Human Settlements
	Stiaan Moolman
	Stiaan.Moolman@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 4564

	Local Government
	Franick Matthee
	Franick.Matthee@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 2051

	Premier
	Donnae Strydom
	Donnae.Strydom@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 4576

	

Provincial Treasury
	Brandon Damons 
	Brandon.Damons@westerncape.gov.za 
	021 483 6127

	
	Ean Steenkamp-Cairns
	Ean.Steenkamp-Cairns@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 4237

	Social Development
	Ramula Patel 
	Ramula.Patel@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 9392

	
	Esther Lewis 
	Esther.Lewis@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 5445

	Transport and Public Works
	Dean Killian
	Dean.Killian@westerncape.gov.za
	021 483 9597





SECTION 6: General Information

SECTION 7: Nomination Confirmation/Approval
	Nominee’s Line-/Sub-Programme-/Programme Manager’s Decision:

1) The Service Excellence Awards Entry Form content was perused, and the nomination is approved / not approved.

Full name and signature:

Date:
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